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Which American Revolutionary War Figure
Was Executed by the British for Spying? - Quiz

To view the article that this quiz is based on, please go to: https://constitutionus.com/war/which-
american-revolutionary-war-figure-was-executed-by-the-british-for-spying/

Q1. What was Nathan Hale's famous last words before being
hanged?

Give me liberty or give me death
| only regret that | have but one life to give for my country
Live free or die
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Don't tread on me

Q2. Where was Nathan Hale born?

Boston, Massachusetts
New York City, New York

Coventry, Connecticut
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Philadelphia, Pennsylvania

Q3. What university did Nathan Hale attend?

A. Harvard
B. Yale

C. Princeton
D. Columbia
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Q4. What was Nathan Hale's profession before joining the
military?

Lawyer
Merchant
Schoolteacher
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Farmer

Q5. Who was the commander of the Continental Army during the
Revolutionary War?

A. Thomas Jefferson
B. Benjamin Franklin
C. George Washington
D. John Adams

Q6. What was the name of the spy ring created by Benjamin
Tallmadge?

A. The Sons of Liberty

B. The Culper Spy Ring

C. The Green Mountain Boys
D. The Black Hand

Q7. What was Abraham Woodhull's pseudonym in the Culper Spy
Ring?

A. Samuel Culper Sr.

B. John Smith

C. Paul Revere
D. Nathan Hale Jr.



Q8. Who was James Armistead Lafayette?

A. A British general
A French diplomat
An enslaved man who spied for the Americans
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A merchant who funded the Revolution

Q9. Which battle was pivotal in helping the American forces
defeat the British, thanks to intelligence from James Armistead
Lafayette?

Battle of Saratoga
Battle of Bunker Hill
Battle of Yorktown
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Battle of Trenton

Q10. What was Nathan Hale's age when he graduated from
university?

16
18
20
22
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Answer Key

Q1l1:
Q2:
Q3:
Q4.
Q5:
Q6:
Q7:
Q8:
Q9:
Ql0: B
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